
ATELIER  DE  CORDONNERIE  MODERNE

[Cireur] [Cireur][Cireur]

[ CHAUSSURE EN CUIR ]

Cirage Premium
Glaçage 
Bichonnage
Teinture
Patine 
Patine Premium

SOULIER

15 €
30 €
40 €
55 €
80 €

120 €

BOTTINE

20 €
35 €
45 €
60 €
90 €

130 €

BOTTE

25 €
40 €
50 €
65 €

100 €
140 €

[ SNEAKERS ]

Nettoyage
Rénovation
Teinture
Patine
Personnalisation

BASSE

20 €
30 €
55 €
80 €

Sur devis

HAUTE

25 €
35 €
60 €
85 €

Sur devis

[ MAROQUINERIE ]

Bichonnage
Teinture
Patine

PORTEFEUILLE

20 €
30 €
40 €

SAC À MAIN

60-80 €
80-100 €

100-120 €

VESTE

80-100 €
100-120 €

150 €

CEINTURE

20 €
30 €
50 €

[ CORDONNERIE ]

Patin bottier
Talon coin cuir
Talon aiguille 
Talon caoutchouc
Fer encastré 
Fer encastré « Triumph »
Élargissement 
Ressemelage cuir 
Ressemelage caoutchouc

HOMME

25 €
30 €

/
25 €
20 €
25 €
12 €

130 €
110 €

FEMME

20 €
25 €
12 €

16-18-20 €
20 €
25 €
12 €

120 €
100 €


